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ML 14 10/100Base-TX LK Mz

pyvasy M| 1Bk SCHEeHEN (BpE/SHE, BRLTINETTiR)
FeOERiERS R ek

EAf&E: 20Km(BAIA); 40/80/120Km BJisk

ZIEGRIS: 850nm
BARESREES: 1310nm/1550nm

FeOFE

IEEE 802.3i 10Base-TX;

IEEE 802.3u100Base-TX;

AR IEEE 802.3x Flow Control;
ANSI/IEEE802.3N-Wa;
IEC61000-4-2(ESD)15KV(air), 8KV(contanc)

By W2 IEC61000-4-2 (ESD) £15KV(air), +8KV(contanc)EkFBEAZiES 8/20us 24A (12A)
ES T INI=1

[E[2==N

KEATERE: -10~55°C

PREER \
KEIT/REMHEE: 10%~90% (FotE)
ZENEEETPN AC 100V~240V 50/60Hz
IMER~NT 70%90*26Mmm (FEF H
NEES <0.35Kg
Frakg) i B, & ACEREE, A8 REUS
CE mark, commercial
B FCC Part 15 Class B
L)
VCCI Class B
EN 55022 (CISPR22) , ClassB
CE Mark ,commercial
Ze

CE/LVD EN60950
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FB100-SM13A | BJk, 15618, BERLAF, SCHEEL, 20 XK, 1310iKK

FB100-SM15B | B®Jk, 1% 18, ERMEERst, SCigk, 20 F2K, 1550 %K

FB100-SM13D | Bk, 15618, BRENLF, SCHEL, 20 FK, 1310k

FB100-MMB85D | BJk, 13618, ST, SCHEL, 2K, 850K
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